DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA, INDORE

It is hereby notified that examination Progrmme for B.B.A. (HA) LIILV Sem. is Schedule as below:-
EXAMINATION PROGRAMME FOR B.B.A. (H.A.) LIIL,V SEM EXAMINATION —January 2020

TIME: 10.00 A.M. TO 01.00 P.M.

C:\DHEERAJ\TT\19 time tabel 135/3

| DATE | DAY BBA (HA) I SEM BBA (HA) 1l SEM 'BBA (HA)VSEM |
[07.01.2020 | Tuesday | Hindi e
1 08.01.2020 Wednesdayfi} - Introduction to Markeﬁné Mngt. = ---- 1
109.01.2020 | Thursday _— = - | Organization Behaviour |
e [ S | S —_— I e S
10.01.2020 Friday - | Introductionto |-
o | Management | I e o
’ 11.01.2020 Saturday | === Forensic Medicine & Toxicology | --------
13.01.2020 | Monday | - - - | Financial Management-I
1 14.01.2020 ‘ Tuesday Business Mathematics | ----- Wl :‘
15.01.2020 | Wednesday L | Human Resource Management [ oo i o
16.01.2020 | Thursday | -----m-- — ' | Hospital Planning-I |
17.01.2020 | Friday Introduction To | weeeeee- I ]
Biochemistry B o . _
1 18.01.2020 Saturday ppm— Introduction to Economics =~ | —eeeemee
120012020 | Monday | woem- o ‘l System Analysis & Design 4\
[21.01.2020 | Tuesday Introduction to Human | ~-emeev I === Bl
| | Anatomy N - ] -
‘L22.Ol.2020 Wednesday | -------- * | Introduction to Surgery ‘ --------
- - e — —_— e e
1 23.01.2020 | Thursday — — ' Marketing of Hospital
L ) | SN - Services ]
| 24.01.2020 | Friday | Social Psychology — ——
[25.01.2020 W§xt_urday [pe— ~ | Introduction to Accounting Il | —ev —mev \
1 000000 J{CostAly - | E—
27.01.2020 Monday ‘ -------- | mmm—eee Quantitative Techniques
. = — 1 - —— N =)
28.01.2020 | Tuesday | Introductionto | —eeee- R o ‘
Physiology B ) —
‘@.01.2020 Wednesday ‘ | Introduction to Medicine ]
130.01.2020 “ Thursday | —— o
- S S | -y
31.01.2020 | Friday ‘ Computer Application-I | -----=-- i
01.02.2020 | Saturday =~ | -emeeeee - | Introduction to Gynecology & | - ]
Obstetrics ‘
03.02.2020 | Monday [ -------- Epidemiology
Note :
1. No guarantee is given to candidates regarding the order of question papers.
2. Admission cards of candidates will be sent to the Principal of the college/ institution
three days before the cc of the inati
3. During the period of examination if any general or local holiday is declared by the state
Govt. even then the examination will be held as per notified programme.
University House
Indore: 452001
NTROLER
Encl. No. : Exam./Self. Fin./2019/ ol o f & Date:
Copy Forwarded to:- 1 7 DE(‘ * 7019
1. Dean/ Principal, All concern college, Indore 7
2. Asstt. Registrar (Conf.), D.A.V.V., Indore
3. Dean. Student Welfare, D.A.V.V.
4. Incharge, C.V.C.,D.A.V.V.
5. LLP.S. Online Sel D.A.V.V. Indore /Net. L.T. Center D.A.V.V.
6. Inquiry Department. D.A.V.V
7. Press controller, D.A.V.V.
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